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MPi3BHUIIE Ta iM'S pEUTHHT  MiCTO KITy0 Jata Hap  po3psAl  TpEeHep
I'OAOBAHIOK Mapk JHIITPO CHIOCIIIOP6 2010 11oH PemOenpkmii
I'VBCBKUI CesTocnas 24 AHIITPO CHIOCIIIOP6 2008 1 1oH Mopos
KAJIAIIIHHUKOB €rop 10 JHIIIPO CHIOCILIOP6 2008 kmc Jleonosa,Yucnosa,boprcos
KOCCOB Jlyka JHIITPO CHIOCIIIOP6 2010 11oH PemOenpkmii
KPACHIOK I'puropiit 19 JHIIIPO CHIOCIIIOP6 2009 kmc Komapos
TAPABAH Imutpo 16 JHIIIPO CHIOCIIIOP6 2008 kmc Mopo3s
PAVMTOPOJICHKUI Aptem 11 JHIITPO CHIOCIIIOP6 2008 kmc Jleonosa,Yucnosa,boprcos
KVYJIIKOB Mapk BPOBAPU JHOCII 2009 2 3abonoTHA
MATUI'TH Onexkcannp BPOBAPU JHOCII 2008 1 3abonoTHA
[IOYATOBCHKUI Mukur BPOBAPU JHOCII 2010 2 3abonoTHA
CTAJJHUK 3axap BPOBAPU JHOCII 2010 2 3abonoTHA
SPMOJIEHKO Onekcanap BPOBAPU JIIOCIHI 2008 2 3abooTHA
YECHEMIINI Matsiit BPOBAPU JHOCII 2010 2 3abonoTHA
ABEPIH €rop SATIOPDICOKA  AIOCII4 2009 xmc JIronpuenko
AJIEMKIH Maxcum SAIIOPDXOKA  AHOCIHI4 2010 op JIronpueHko
KOMITAHIEND Poman SAIIOPDXOKA  AHOCIHI4 2008 kmc JIronpueHko
IBAIIEHKO [enuc SAIIOPDXCOKA  AROCIHI4 2010 op JIronpueHko
BOI'AY Koctsutun 20 KUIB JNHAMIBEILb 2010 xmc Xapuenko,Ilocraubkuit
TOUHELb I'ni6 KUIB JNHAMIBEILb 2008 2 Amnnperok,aiigait
3ATAVHNN Ockap KUIB JMHAMIBEILb 2009 2 Amnnperok,aiigait
KOPYVYK Maxkcum 22 KUIB JMHAMIBEILb 2008 2 Amnnperok,aiigait
KOPYVYK €sren KUIB JMHAMIBEILb 2008 2 Amnnperok,aiigait
ITOJISIKOB Koctsutun 8 KUIB JNHAMIBEILb 2008 kmc CHUMOHEHKO
PEME3 Bnanucnas KUIB JNHAMIBEILb 2008 kmc XapueHko
PEMES3 Birauniit 6 KUIB JNHAMIBEILb 2009 kmc XapueHko
BOHIAPYYK Apceniit 13 KUIB APMI€b 2008 kmc Bbpuraga JHOCII
I'PYIIIAHCBHKUH €preniii KUIB APMI€b 2010 11oH Bbpuraga JHOCII
KAPATINII ApceHiit 3 KUIB APMI€b 2009 kmc Bbpuraga JHOCII
CTABHIKOB Onekcanap 12 KUIB APMI€b 2009 kmc Bbpuraga JHOCII
OPOC ITaBno KUIB JIA OJIEHT 2009 1 Inumeschkuii, CHMOHEHKO
BUTSTHCBKWI Makcum 29 JIbBIB J-ATJIET JIA® 2009 1 oH Cemepsk,lommiit
APIIUIIEBCHKHUH Onekc 7 JIbBIB J-ATIJIET JIA® 2009 kmc Cemepsk,lommiit
KPABEIb Makcum JIbBIB J-ATIJIET JIA® 2009 1 1oH [manTeneesa, onmiit
CIKOPA Bononumup 27 JIbBIB J-ATIJIET JIA® 2009 1 1oH [ManTencesa, ommiit
UT'JIb Mapk-IOpiii 5 JIbBIB H-ATJIET JIA® 2008 kmc [MTanreneesa, OpaiKOBCHKHUHA
I'VJIA Makcum 1 JIbBIB JIA® IIBCM [ 2008 mc Cemepsik,OpniKOBCHKHN
BOHIAP Imutpo JIbBIB K3 JIOP JI®KC 2008 kmc Porosenko
OJIIAPHUK Maxkcum JIbBIB K3 JIOP JI®KC 2009 kmc Porosenko
IITAX Bnaaucnas JIbBIB K3 JIOP JI®KC 2009 xmc Porosenko
I'EPACHUMEHIOK HOpiit JIbBIB K3JIOCII AE 2009 2 CeMeHIOK
MAJEIIA Spomup JIbBIB K3JIOCII AE 2009 1 1oH CMipHOBCEKA
MUXANJIIOKOB Aptyp 32 JIbBIB K3JIOCII AE 2009 kmc CwmipHOBCBKa,3am0pokHUH,C
INIOI'OPEJIOB Bnagucnas 28 JIbBIB K3A10CII AE 2009 1 3anopoxxuuii, CMipHOBCBKa
UIBYUIIMH Omner 23 JIbBIB K3JIOCII AE 2009 1 CwmipHOBCEKa, [lykano,3axopo
JIVTOBMI Kocrsantun YXKTOPOL K3H0CII1 2009 1 1oH Ietpyc
MAJTIOK Biraniit YXTOPOL K3H0CII1 2011 11oH Oimn
MALYP Muxaiino YXTOPOL K3H0CII1 2010 2 [etpimmax
CAV®YTIHOB Jlasix 25 VYXIoron K3H0CII1 2008 2 Dimn
OE/JIEJIENI Makcuminian YXTOPOL K3H0CII1 2009 2 [etpimmax
APYNY Cepriit 17  YXITOPOJ K3H0CII1 2008 kmc Dimn



VYuacHukw (Bce, 3a perioHamu - 68),

MPi3BHUIIEC Ta iM's
YEIIEHKO Kupuno 31
AHJIPEMYMK Makcum

BYSHOB Muxaitno

AYPIA Makcum

HEBOJIA Mapk

UIbTHO Avnpiit

PSIBIM 'epman

LITAPKE3I Mapk

APXAHOB Pogion

KUIBAYEHKO IBan

XBOPOCT Makcum 2
BOP bornan

BOLIKEBUY IlaBno

MATBIUKIB Cranicnas
T'ABA/I3VH Bacuib 4
I'ABA/I3MH Muxaiino

INEBYVYK Hazap

IIITAK €rren

peiTHHT

cTopiHka 2/2

MicTO

VKTOPOJI
V)KTOPOJI
V)KTOPOJI
VKTOPOJI
V)KTOPOJI
V)KTOPOJI
V)KTOPOJI
V)KTOPOJI
XAPKIB
XAPKIB
XAPKIB
TEPHOIILIb
TEPHOIILIb
TEPHOIILIb
XMEJT
XMEJT
IB.-®P.
IB.-®P.

KITy0
K3/IFOCIII 1
OKJTIOCIII [T
OKJTIOCIII [T
OKJTIOCIII [T
OKJTIOCIII [T
OKJTIOCIII [T
OKJTIOCIII [T
OKJTIOCIII [T
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
KJIKOCII2 IM.
KJIKOCII2 IM.
KJIHOCII2 IM.
OK MAECTPO
OK MAECTPO
[OOJHOCII
[OOJHOCII

JiaTta Hap

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2008
2009
2010
2011
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2012
2012
2012

po3psig
2

1 roH

1 roH

1 roH

1 ron
2

1 ron

TpeHep
[erpimax,ITerpyc
MateBocoB

Topeupknii

Opemy

Topeupknii

YKambaen

I'epeit

YKambaen
Onokienko,KachbsTHEHKO
Onokienko,KachbsTHEHKO
XBopocT,O10KiEHKO
Xpyuy,I'opuantok
Xpyuy,I'opuantok
Xpyuy,I'opuantok
Bouapos,Kypran
Bouapos,Kypran
Temixxua

Temixxua
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I'pymano1l 0:00
v/6oie  mk3  YH panr
UIbTHO Avnpiit YXTOPOL 3 IV 14 |4 14 |3 1/6 -4 23 6
KUIBAYEHKO Isa XAPKIB \% vV |V |1 vV |V 5/6 5 26 2
CTAJJHHUK 3axap BPOBAPU 2 |3 4 |3 3 12 0/6 -13 17 7
MAJEIIA Spomup JIBBIB vV 13 |V V4 |V |2 4/6 0 24 3
TOUWHELb I'ni6 KUIB vV |V |V |3 4 14 3/6 4 26 4
CAU®GYTAIHOB  VXXTOPOJ vV 3 'V |3 |V 4 3/6 125 5
I'YJIA Makcum JIbBIB vV |4 |V |V |V |V 5/6 9 29 1
I'pymano2 0:00
v/6oie  mk3  YH panr
AHJIPEMYMK Ma  VKTOPOJ] vV |V 14 |V |3 |4 3/6 1 26 4
BOHIAP Imutpo JIBBIB 2 vV |V |1 1 1 2/6 -9 15 5
KOPYVYK €sren KUIB 4 |2 VvV |1 4 10 1/6 -10 16 7
IPYIIAHCBKUII KUIB vV 2 |1 2 |V |3 2/6 10 18 6
CIKOPA Bononum JIBBIB 4 |V |V |V 1 4 3/6 5 24 3
XBOPOCT Makcu XAPKIB vV |V |V 4 |V \% 5/6 13 29 1
I'VBCbKUM Car  JTHITIPO vV |V |V |V |V ]2 5/6 10 27 2
I'pymano3 0:00
v/6oie  mk3  YH panr
KAPAIIMII Apce  KUIB V |V4 |V |V |V |V 6/6 20 29 1
ITIOYATOBCbKM  BPOBAPU 0 vV |0 1 0 1 1/6 -20 7 7
YEHIEHKO Kupu  YKT'OPOJ 3 12 VvV |V |4 |4 2/6 -1 23 5
PEME3 Bnamucia  KUIB 4 |V |4 V 4 |4 2/6 2 26 4
BOIIKEBUY [1Ta  TEPHOIIIJIb 0 |V |1 4 3 1 1/6 -12 14 6
ABEPIH €rop SATIOPIXOKA 1 v |V |V |V \% 5/6 6 26 2
UIBYUIIMH Oner JIBBIB 1 vV |V |V |V |4 4/6 5 25 3
I'pynano4 0:00
v/6oie  mk3  YH panr
OEJIEJIEII Makc  YXXTOPOJ \% 2 |0 1 \% 2/6 -10 16 6
KPABEIlb Makcu  JIbBIB 2 1 vV |3 14 |V 2/6 -8 20 5
KOPUYK Maxkcum  KUIB vV |V vV |V |4 |V 5/6 14 29 2
SPMOJIEHKO On  BPOBAPU vV 14 |3 3 1 3 1/6 -8 19 7
I[TOT'OPEJIOB Bna JIBBIB vV |V |1 \% 1 3 3/6 0 20 3
IF'ABA/I3MH Bacu XMEJI v |V |V |V |V \% 6/6 17 30 1
OPOC ITaBno KUIB 4 14 12 |V |Vv4 ]2 2/6 -5 21 4
I'pymano 5 0:00
v/6oie  mk3  YH panr
YECHEMIIMIIM  BPOBAPU vV 3 13 |1 2 |V 2/6 4 19 4
APXAHOB Pomio XAPKIB 0 vV |0 |4 1 \% 2/6 -8 15 5
MAJIIOK Bitanitt ~ YXXT'OPOJQ VvV |1 3 1 2 10 1/6 -16 12 7
BOT'AY Kocrsatu ~ KUIB vV |V |V 3 |V |V 5/6 15 28 2
OUTUJIb Mapk-lO  JIBBIB vV |V |V V4 vV |V 6/6 16 29 1
IT'OAOBAHIOK M  JHIITPO vV |V |V |1 2 \% 4/6 5 23 3
PABIN T'epman YXTOPOL 3 12 |v [2 12 |3 1/6 -8 17 6




Pesynbratu Typa rpym, Typ n, CTopiHka 2/2

I'pymano 6 0:00

PEME3 Biraniii
BUISTHCBKHII M
INEBYVYK Haszap
BOP borman
JIVTOBUH Kocrs
KPACHIOK I'puro
IITAX Bnagucnas

I'pymano7 0:00

KVYJIIKOB Mapk
HEBOJIA Mapk
KOCCOB Jlyka
SAPUNY Cepriii
IBAIIIEHKO [lenn
3ATAHUN Ocka
APITUIITEBCBKHA

I'pymano 8 0:00

IIITAK €Bren
MALYP Muxaiino
TIIOJIAAKOB Kocts
BYHOB Muxaiin
TAPABAH Imutp
MUXAWITIOKOB
MATUI'TH Onexkca

I'pymano 9 0:00

IITAPKE3I Mapk
BOHJIAPUYK Ap
I'EPACUMEHIOK
MATBIVKIB Cra
AJIEVIKIH Maxkcu
KAJIAIITHUKOB

I'pymano 10 0:00

CTABHIKOB One
OJIISIPHUK Maxkc
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Ipi3BHLIC Ta iM'S
APIIUIIEBCHKHUM Onekca
TTOJIAAKOB Koctsatua
KAPATIINII Apceniit
KAJIAIITHUKOB €rop
T'ABA/I3V1H Bacuib
MUT'JIb Mapk-IOpiii
PEMES3 Birauniit
KPACHIOK I'puropiit
BOI'AY KoctsuTrH
KOPYYK Makcum
XBOPOCT Makcum
SAPUNY Cepriii
'YBCBbKU Csitocnas
I'VJIA Makcum

ABEPIH €rop
KUIBbAYEHKO IBan
BUITHCHKUM Maxkcum
BOHIOAPYYK Apceniit
JAYPIIA Makcum
MUXAWTIOKOB Apryp
TAPABAH JImutpo
3ATAMHUWI Ockap
UIBYUIINH Oner
T'OJOBAHIOK Mapk
MASEITA Spomup
I'ABA/I31H Muxaiino
PAUTOPOJICHKUI Aprem
KOMITAHIE€Tb Poman
CIKOPA Bonoaumup
TOWHEIID I'1i6
AHJIPEMYMK Makcum
KVYJIIKOB Mapxk
TIOI'OPEJIOB Baanucias
BOP bornan
CAV®YT/IHOB Jlasix
MATBIUKIB Cranicnas
CTABHIKOB Onekcanap
I'EPACHUMEHIOK HOpiit
ILITAPKE3I Mapk
PEME3 Bnagucnas
YEIIEHKO Kupuio
JIYTOBUU KocrsiuTtun
KOCCOB Jlyka
YECHEWIIINI Marsiit
OPOC ITaBno
MATUI'TH Onekcannp
KPABEIb Makcum
BYSHOB Muxaitno
APXAHOB Pogion
BOHIAP Imutpo

MicTO

JILBIB
KUiB

KUiB
JIHITIPO
XMEJI
JILBIB
KUiB
JIHITIPO
KUiB

KUiB
XAPKIB
VKTOPOJ]
JTHITIPO
JILBIB
3ATTOPDIOKST
XAPKIB
JILBIB
KUiB
VKTOPOJ]
JIbBIB
JIHITIPO
KUiB
JILBIB
JTHITIPO
JILBIB
XMEJI
JTHITIPO
3ATTOPDIOKST
JILBIB
KUiB
VKTOPOJ]
BEPOBAPH
JILBIB
TEPHOITLUTH
VKTOPOJ]
TEPHOITLUTH
KUiB
JILBIB
VKTOPOJ]
KUiB
VKTOPOJ]
VKTOPOJ]
JTHITIPO
BPOBAPH
KUiB
BPOBAPH
JIbBIB
VKTOPOJI
XAPKIB
JIbBIB

KITy0
J-ATJIET JIA®
JMHAMIBEILb
APMICIb
CIIOCHIOP6
OK MAECTPO
J-ATJIET JIA®
JMHAMIBEILb
CIIOCHIOP6
JMHAMIBEILb
JMHAMIBEILb
VKPATHA
K3/IFOCII 1
COIOCHIOP6

JIA® IIBCM [J-ATIJIE

JIOCIII4
VKPATHA
TI-ATJIET JIA®
APMIETTH
OKJTIOCIII JT

K3A10CII AEMAHIOK

C/IFOCHIOP6
JIMHAMIBELb

K3A10CII AEMAHIOK

CAIOCHIOP6

K3A10CII AEMAHIOK

®K MAECTPO
C/IIOCIIIOP6
JIIOCIII4
JI-ATJIET JIA®
JIMHAMIBELIb
OK/JTIOCIII JT
JUIOCIII

K3/IIOCIL JEMSIHIOK
KIOCII2 IM.T'OPAI1

K3IIOCII1

K/IIOCIII2 IM.T'OPAI1

APMI€Ib

K3A10CII AEMAHIOK

OK/JTIOCIII JT
JIMHAMIBELIb
K3/IOCIII
K3/IOCIII
CJIIOCILIOP6
JIOCII

JISI DJIELI
JUIOCII
J-ATJIET JIA®
OK/JIIOCIII JT
YKPAIHA

K3 JIOP JIOKC

v/00iB

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
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IIK3

23
20
20
20
17
16
17
15
15
14
13
11
10
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YH

30
30
29
25
30
29
29
29
28
29
29
29
27
29
26
26
25
23
22
24
27
25
25
23
24
20
20
20
24
26
26
22
20
18
25
18
20
14
13
26
23
23
22
19
21
19
20
15
15
15

rpymna
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBaJl
KBaJl
KBaJl
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBal
KBal
KBai
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBal
KBai
KBai
KBal
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBal
KBajl
KBajl
KBajl
KBajl
KBal
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pasr

51
52
52
54

MPi3BUIIC Ta iM'S
I'PYI{AHCBHKUU €Brewiit
MALYP Muxaiino
OEJIEJIENI Makcuminian
UIbTHO Avnpiit

MicTO

KUIB

VKTOPOJ]
VKTOPOJ
VKTOPOJ]

KITy0
APMICIb
K3/IFOCII 1
K3/IFOCII 1
OKJTIOCIII [T

v/60iB
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167

K3
-10
-10
-10

YH

18
16
16
23

rpyna
KBai
KBai
KBai
KBai
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Knacudikanis BuOyBmux, Typ n (3a panrom)

pasr

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67

MIPi3BUIIE Ta iM's
SPMOJIEHKO Onekcanap
PSBIM epman

KOPUYVYK €Bren

IITAX Bnaaucnas

IIITAK €rren
BOLIKEBMUY IlaBno
IBAIIIEHKO J[lenuc
MAJIIOK Biraniit
IMOYATOBCHKUI Muxkura
CTAIHUK 3axap
OJITAPHUK Makcum
AJIEVUKIH Makcum
HEBOJIA Mapk
INEBYYVYK Hazap

M. Y Kropon

07.09.24 p.
MiCTO KITy0
FPOBAPU JHOCII
YXTOPOO OKJJHOCII [
KUIB JNHAMIBELDb
JIbBIB K3 JIOP JI®KC
IB.-®P. [OOIOCIII
TEPHOIIIIb KIIOCII2 IM.TOPAH
3ATIOPIKKA JHOCIII4
YXTOPOO K3AIOCII1
FPOBAPU JIFOCII
FPOBAPU JIFOCII
JIbBIB K3 JIOP JI®OKC
3ATIOPTKKA JHOCIII4
YXTOPOO OKJHOCII 1
IB.-®P. [OOJIOCIII

v/60iB
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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YH

19
17
16
15
16
14
14
12

17

AN B~ O

rpyna
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB
BUOYB



Tabmo 64, cropinka 1/2

1 APLIMIIEBCBKUM Onexc  JIbBIB

APIIUIIEBCHKUH Onekc
64
APIIUIIEBCHKUH Onekc
33IIOI'OPEJIOB Bnagucnas  JIbBIB 15/6
TIOI'OPEJIOB Baanucias
32 KVJIIKOB Mapk FPOB 15/7
APIIUIIEBCHKUH Onekc
17 BUIIHCBKUI Makcum JIbBIB 15/10
BUIAHCBKWI Makcum
48 BYSIHOB Muxaiiio YXTO 15/5
BUIAHCBKWI Makcum
49 APXXAHOB Pogion XAPKI 15/6
KUIBAYEHKO IBan
16 KUIBAYEHKO IBan XAPKI 15/14
9 BOTI'AY KoctsHTHH KUIB
BOI'AY KocTsiHTHH
56
BOI'AY KocTsiHTHH
41 YEINEHKO Kupwuiio YXTO 15/5
YEHTEHKO Kupwuio
24 TOAOBAHIOK Mapk JIHIITP 15/13
BOI'AY KocTsiHTHH
25 MA3EIIA Spomup JIbBIB 15/10
PEME3 Bnagucnas
40 PEME3 Bnagucnas KUIB 15/8
KPACHIOK I'puropii
57 15/6
KPACHIOK I'puropii
8 KPACHIOK I'puropiii JIHIITP
5 TABAJI3MH Bacuib XMEJ
I'ABA/I3VH Bacuib
60
I'ABA/I3VH Bacuib
37 CTABHIKOB Onekcanap KUIB 12/11
CTABHIKOB Ounexkcanjp
28 KOMITAHIETIb Poman 3AIIO 15/1
I'ABA/I3VH Bacuib
21 TAPABAH Jmutpo JIHIITP 15/13
TAPABAH JImutpo
44 YECHEMIIIWIA Martsiit EPOB 15/8
TAPABAH JImutpo
53 MAILLYP Muxaiino YXTO 15/4
MALYP Muxaiino
12 APYNY Cepriii YXTO 15/4
13 'YBCHKUM CasTocnas JHIITP
['YBCBKUM Csitocias
52 ®EJIEJIEIL Maxkcuminiax YXI'O 15/8
MUXAMJIIOKOB Aptyp
45 OPOC ITaBno KUIB 15/8
MUXANJIIOKOB Aptyp
20 MUXAMIIOKOB Apryp JIbBIB 15/7
KAJIAIIIHMWKOB €rop
29 CIKOPA Bonoaumup JIbBIB 15/6
CIKOPA Bonoaumup
36 MATBIVKIB Cranicnas TEPH 15/14
KAJIAIIIHMWKOB €rop
61 15/11
KAJIAIIIHMKOB €rop
4 KAJIAIITHUKOB €rop JIHIITP
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3 KAPAIIMIII ApceHniii KUIB
KAPATINII ApceHniit
62
KAPATINII ApceHniit
35 CAM®YTAIHOB Jlasix YXXTO 15/11
CAV®YTAIHOB JlaBix
30 TOMHELD I'1i6 KUIB 15/14
I'VJIA Makcum
19 IYPJIA Makcum YXI'O 15/14
AYPJA Makcum
46 MATUI'TH Omnexcanap BPOB 15/8
I'VJIA Makcum
51 T'PYIIMAHCBHKUU €greniit  KHAIB 15/10
I'VJIA Makcum
14 T'YJIA Makcum JIbBIB 15/7
11 XBOPOCT Makcum XAPKI
XBOPOCT Maxkcum
54 IJIbTBO AHnppiit YXTO 15/6
XBOPOCT Maxkcum
43 KOCCOB Jlyka JIHIITP 15/6
KOCCOB Jlyka
22 3AT AMHUU Ockap KH1IB 15/14
XBOPOCT Maxkcum
27 PAUT'OPOJICBKUI Apre  JIHIIIP 15/12
PANTOPOJICBKUIA Apre
38 TEPACUMEHIOK Opiii JIbBIB 15/7
HUT'TJIb Mapxk-FOpiii
59 15/10
HUT'TJIb Mapk-FOpiii
6 IUT'IJIb Mapk-FOpiit JIbBIB
7 PEMES Birauniit KUIB
PEMES Birauniit
58
PEMES Birauniit
39 IIIAPKES3I Mapk YXTO 15/2
I'ABA/I3MH Muxaiino
26 TABAJI3VMH Muxaiino XMEJ 11/7
KOPYVYK Makcum
23 JIBYMIIHNH Oner JIbBIB 15/8
IJIBYUIIMH Oner
42 JIYTOBUM KoctsuTun YXI'O 15/14
KOPYVYK Makcum
55 15/14
KOPYVYK Makcum
10 KOPUYYK Maxkcum KUIB
15 ABEPIH €rop 3AIIO
ABEPIH €rop
50 BOHIAP JImutpo JIbBIB 15/5
BOHIAPYYK Apceniii
47 KPABEILIb Makcum JIbBIB 15/10
BOHIAPYYK Apceniit
18 BOHIAPYYK Apceniit KUIB 15/7
TIIOJIAAKOB KocTsaaTHH
31 AHIPEMYMK Maxcum YXTO 15/12
AHJIPEMYMK Makcum
34 BOP bornan TEPH 15/13
TIIOJIAAKOB KocTsaTHH
63 15/10
TI1IOJIAAKOB KocTsaTHH
2 TIOJIAAKOB KocTsHTHH KUIB
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UsepTh-(hinanu
1 APLIMIIEBCHKUM Onexc  JIBBIB
APIIUIIEBCHKUH Onekc
8 BOI'AY KoctsiHTHH KUIB 10/8
APIIUIIEBCHKUH Onekc
5 TABAJI3MH Bacuib XMEJ 15/12
KAJIAIIIHWKOB €rop
4 KAJIAIITHUKOB €rop JIHIITP 15/14
I'VJIA Makcum
3 I'VJIA Makcum JIbBIB 15/12
I'VJIA Makcum
6 XBOPOCT Makcum XAPKI 15/7
I'VJIA Makcum
7 KOPYVYK Makcum KUIB 15/11
KOPYYK Makcum
2 TIOJIAKOB KocTsiHTHH KUIB 15/9
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TIpi3BHIIC Ta iM'S

I'VJIA Makcum
APIIUIIEBCHKHUM Onekca
KAJTAIITHUKOB €rop
KOPUYYK Makcum
TTOJIAAKOB Koctsatua
T'ABA/I3VH Bacuib
BOI'AY KoctsuTHH
XBOPOCT Makcum
KAPATIINII Apceniit
MUT'IJIb Mapk-IOpiii
PEMES3 Birauniit
KPACHIOK I'puropiit
BUISTHCHKUM Maxkcum
BOHIOAPYYK Apceniit
MUXAWTIOKOB Apryp
TAPABAH JImutpo
'YBCBKU Csitocnas
ABEPIH €rop
KUIBbAYEHKO IBan
JAYPIIA Makcum
UIBYUIINH Oner
I'ABA/I3MH Muxaiino
PAUTOPOJICHKUIA Aprem
CIKOPA Bonoaumup
AHJIPEMYMK Makcum
TIOI'OPEJIOB Baanucias
CAV®YT/IHOB Jlasix
CTABHIKOB Onexkcanap
PEME3 Bnagucnas
YEIIEHKO Kupuno
KOCCOB Jlyka
MALYP Muxaiino
SAPUNY Cepriii
3ATAMHUIA Ockap
IT'OJOBAHIOK Mapk
MASEITA Spomup
KOMITAHI€Tb Poman
TOWHEIID I'1i6
KVYJIIKOB Mapk

BOP bornman
MATBIUKIB Cranicnas
I'EPACHUMEHIOK HOpiit
LITAPKE3I Mapk
JIYTOBUU KocrsiuTuu
YECHEWIINI Marsiit
OPOC ITaBno
MATUI'TH Onekcannp
KPABEIb Makcum
BYSHOB Muxaitno
APXAHOB Pogxion

Jarta Hap

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2011
2011
2009
2012
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2010
2010

M. Y Kropon
07.09.24 p.

po3psan  Kiy0

MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
1 1oH
KMC
KMC
KMC
1 1oH
KMC

— N = NN =N NN

—

1 roH
1 roH

JIA® ILIBCM JI-A
JI-ATJIET JIA®
CJIIOCILIOP6
JIMHAMIBELIb
JIMHAMIBELIb
®K MAECTPO
JIMHAMIBELIb
VKPAIHA
APMICIIb
JI-ATJIET JIA®
JIMHAMIBELIb
CJIIOCIIIOP6
JI-ATJIET JIA®
APMICIIb
K3/IIOCI JJEMS
CJIIOCIIIOP6
CJIIOCIIIOP6
JIIOCIII4
YKPAIHA
OKJIIOCII [T
K3/IOCI JJEMS
®K MAECTPO
CJIIOCILIOP6
JI-ATJIET JIA®
OKJIIOCII [T
K3/IOCL JJEMS
K3/IIOCIII
APMICIIb
JIMHAMIBELIb
K3/IIOCIII
CJIIOCILIOP6
K3/IIOCIII
K3/IIOCIII
JIMHAMIBELIb
CJIIOCILIOP6
K3/IOCL JJEMS
JIIOCIII4
JIMHAMIBELIb
JIOCHI
K/IIOCII2 IM.TO
K/IIOCII2 IM.TO
K3/IOCI JJEMS
OKJIIOCII [T
K3/IIOCIII
JIOCHI

JISI DJIELI
JIOCHI
J-ATJIET JIA®
OKJIIOCII [T
YKPAIHA

MicTo

JILBIB
JILBIB
JTHITIPO
KUIB
KUIB
XMEJ
KUIB
XAPKIB
KUIB
JILBIB
KUIB
JTHITIPO
JILBIB
KUIB
JILBIB
JTHITIPO
JTHITIPO

SATIOPTACOKA

XAPKIB
VKTOPOJI
JILBIB
XMEJI
JIHITIPO
JILBIB
VKTOPOJI
JILBIB
V)KTOPOJI
KHiB
KUiB
VK[OPOJI
JTHITIPO
VK[OPOJI
VK[OPOJI
KUiB
JIHITIPO
JILBIB

SATIOPTACOKA

KUiB
BPOBAPU
TEPHOIILIb
TEPHOIILIb
JIbBIB
VKTOPOJI
VKTOPOJI
BPOBAPU
KUiB
BPOBAPU
JIbBIB
VK[OPOJL
XAPKIB

Bceeykpainchkuil TypHip 3 (pexTyBaHHS Ha IIMarax cepes KajieTiB (FOHaKH)

TpeHep
Cemepsik,OpniKOBCHKHN
Cemepsk,ommiit
Jleonosa,Yucnosa,boprcos
Amnnperok,aiigait
CHMOHEHKO
Bouapos,Kypran
Xapuenko,Ilocraubkuit
XBopocT,O0KIEHKO
Bpuraga JIOCII
[Manreneesa, OpaiKOBCHKHUHA
XapueHKo

Komapos

Cemepsk,lommiit

Bpuraga JIOCIII

CMipHOBCBHKa,3a10p0KHIH, CMUPHOBCHKHH

Mopos

Mopos

JIronp4eHKO
Onoxkienko,KachsTHEHKO
Opemy

CwmipHOBCEKa, [liKano,3a10poskHAN

Bouapos,Kypran
Jleonosa,Yucnosa,boprcos
ITanTeneesa,l ommiit
MareBocoB

3anopoxxuuii, CMipHOBCBKa
dimr

Bpuraga JIOCIII
XapueHKo
[erpimax,ITerpyc
PemOenpkuit

[erpimax

dimr

Amnnperok,[aiiait
PemOenpkuit

CMipHOBCBKa

JIronp4eHKO
Amnnperok,aiiait
3abonoTHA
Xpyuy,I'opuantok
Xpyuy,I'opuantok
CeMeHIoOK

JKambaeB

Ietpyc

3abonoTHA

IInumeschkuii, CHMOHEHKO
3abonoTHA

IMnanTencesa,l ommii
Topeupkuii
Onoxkienko,KachsTHEHKO
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paHr mpi3BHUILE Ta iM's Jata Hap po3psan  KiyO MicTO
51 BOHIAP Amutpo 2008 xmc K3 JIOP JI®KC JIbBIB
52 T'PYILIAHCBHKUI €preniii 2010 1l  APMIELb KUIB
53  ®EJEJIEI Makcuminian 2009 2 K3JIOCII 1 YXTOPOA
54 UIbTBHO Annpiit 2011 2 OKIIOCII I YXTOPOA
55 SAPMOJIEHKO Onekcannp 2008 2 JIOCHI BFPOBAPU
56  PSBIM I'epman 2008 1 1oH OKIIOCII YXTOPOL
57 KOPUYVYK €sren 2008 2 JMHAMIBEILb KUIB
58 IHAX Bnanucnas 2009 xmc K3 JIOP JIOKC JIbBIB
59 IIITAK €sren 2012 lwmor  IOOAKOCII IB.-®P.
60 BOIIKEBWY IlaBno 2009 2 KAOCHI2 IM.ITO  TEPHOIIJIb
61 IBAIIEHKO [lenuc 2010 ©p JIOCI114 3AIIOPDXOKA
62 MAJIIOK Biraniit 2011 1l  K3QHOCIII YXTOPOA
63 TMOYATOBCHKUI Mukura 2010 2 JIOCHI BFPOBAPU
64 CTAIHUK 3axap 2010 2 JIOCHI BFPOBAPU
65 OJIIIPHUK Maxkcum 2009 xmc K3 JIOP JI®KC JIbBIB
66  AJIEMKIH Makcum 2010 ©p JIOCI114 3AIIOPTAOKA
67 HEBOJIA Mapk 2011 lwmom  OKAIOCHI I YXTOPOA
67 IIEBYYK Hazap 2012 lwmor  [OOAKOCII IB.-®P.

TpeHep
Porosenko
Bpuraga JIOCII
[erpimax
’Kambaes

3a0010THA
I'epeit
Amnnperok,aiigait
Porosenko
Tenikuu
Xpyuy,I'opuantok
JIromp4eHKo
®dimn

3a0010THA
3ab010THA
Porosenko
JIromp4eHKo
Topeupkuii
Tenikuu



